SGM803/SGM809/SGM810
Microprocessor Supervisory
Circuit in 3-Pin SOT-23
SG Micro Corp
JANUARY 2018 – REV. E. 3
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM803/SGM809/SGM810 supervisory circuits

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL RESET
THRESHOLD (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM803
4.63 SOT-23-3 SGM803-LXN3/TR 803L Tape and Reel, 3000
4.63 SOT-23 SGM803-LXN3L/TR 803LL Tape and Reel, 3000
4.38 SOT-23-3 SGM803-MXN3/TR 803M Tape and Reel, 3000
4.38 SOT-23 SGM803-MXN3L/TR 803ML Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23-3 SGM803-JXN3/TR 803J Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23 SGM803-JXN3L/TR 803JL Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23-3 SGM803-TXN3/TR 803T Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23 SGM803-TXN3L/TR 803TL Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23-3 SGM803-SXN3/TR 803S Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23 SGM803-SXN3L/TR 803SL Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23-3 SGM803-RXN3/TR 803R Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23 SGM803-RXN3L/TR 803RL Tape and Reel, 3000
2.32 SOT-23-3 SGM803-ZXN3/TR 803Z Tape and Reel, 3000
2.32 SOT-23 SGM803-ZXN3L/TR 803ZL Tape and Reel, 3000
1.63 SOT-23-3 SGM803-XXN3/TR 803X Tape and Reel, 3000
1.63 SOT-23 SGM803-XXN3L/TR 803XL Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM809
4.63 SOT-23-3 SGM809-LXN3/TR 809L Tape and Reel, 3000
4.63 SOT-23 SGM809-LXN3L/TR 809LL Tape and Reel, 3000
4.38 SOT-23-3 SGM809-MXN3/TR 809M Tape and Reel, 3000
4.38 SOT-23 SGM809-MXN3L/TR 809ML Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23-3 SGM809-JXN3/TR 809J Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23 SGM809-JXN3L/TR 809JL Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23-3 SGM809-TXN3/TR 809T Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23 SGM809-TXN3L/TR 809TL Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23-3 SGM809-SXN3/TR 809S Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23 SGM809-SXN3L/TR 809SL Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23-3 SGM809-RXN3/TR 809R Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23 SGM809-RXN3L/TR 809RL Tape and Reel, 3000
2.32 SOT-23-3 SGM809-ZXN3/TR 809Z Tape and Reel, 3000
2.32 SOT-23 SGM809-ZXN3L/TR 809ZL Tape and Reel, 3000
1.63 SOT-23-3 SGM809-XXN3/TR 809X Tape and Reel, 3000
1.63 SOT-23 SGM809-XXN3L/TR 809XL Tape and Reel, 3000
Microprocessor Supervisory
SGM803/SGM809/SGM810 Circuit in 3-Pin SOT-23
 3
JANUARY 2018
SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
MODEL RESET
THRESHOLD (V)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM810
4.63 SOT-23-3 SGM810-LXN3/TR 810L Tape and Reel, 3000
4.63 SOT-23 SGM810-LXN3L/TR 810LL Tape and Reel, 3000
4.38 SOT-23-3 SGM810-MXN3/TR 810M Tape and Reel, 3000
4.38 SOT-23 SGM810-MXN3L/TR 810ML Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23-3 SGM810-JXN3/TR 810J Tape and Reel, 3000
4.00 SOT-23 SGM810-JXN3L/TR 810JL Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23-3 SGM810-TXN3/TR 810T Tape and Reel, 3000
3.08 SOT-23 SGM810-TXN3L/TR 810TL Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23-3 SGM810-SXN3/TR 810S Tape and Reel, 3000
2.93 SOT-23 SGM810-SXN3L/TR 810SL Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23-3 SGM810-RXN3/TR 810R Tape and Reel, 3000
2.63 SOT-23 SGM810-RXN3L/TR 810RL Tape and Reel, 3000
2.32 SOT-23-3 SGM810-ZXN3/TR 810Z Tape and Reel, 3000
2.32 SOT-23 SGM810-ZXN3L/TR 810ZL Tape and Reel, 3000
1.63 SOT-23-3 SGM810-XXN3/TR 810X Tape and Reel, 3000
1.63 SOT-23 SGM810-XXN3L/TR 810XL Tape and Reel, 3000
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
(Typical values are at TA = +25℃, unless otherwise noted.)